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Aberdeen, Willox, Neil n.a.g.willox@rgu.ac.uk, 07971 299072. 

Bath, Smith, Ian iainsinclairsmith@hotmail.com, 07580 069155. 

Belfast, Phelan, John jp.specair@gmail.com, 02894 452153/07979 600891. 

Berkshire, McDonald, Kathryn kathydoots@clara.co.uk, 07774 955846.  

Berkshire, Burrill, Alan alanb@dpy.me.uk, 07831 338355. 

Blackbushe, Wickwar, Phil highball04@gmail.com, 07748 806239. 

Buckinghamshire, Leys, Liam, liamleys2000@gmail.com , 07474 023282 

Cambridge, Lewis, Paul paul.lewis2357@gmail.com, 07944 325456/01223 881031. 

Cheshire, Edmunds, K info@javelin.aero, kevjavelin@gmail.com,01799 584519/07768 

272181. 

Cheshire, Eite, Paul eitepaul@aol.com, 01477 500549. 

Cornwall, Ellis, Ben benellis@aol.com, 01872 571681/07711 821248. 

Cornwall, Barnes Jon jonabarnes1@gmail.com, 07927 775714.

Coventry, Bryan, Paul theflyingmorrisman@hotmail.com 01608 682361/07711 121210. 

Derbyshire, Hobson, Adrian, adey@compage.com, 07816 191775. 

Devon, Burrows, David david.burrows@exeter-airport.co.uk, 01395 275928/07896 168954. 

Dunkerswell, Andrews, Julian, atcojga2014@yahoo.co.uk, 07871 194405 

Essex, Cooper, Carol carolcooper55@hotmail.com, 01371 856744/07946 346293. 

Essex, McIlvaney, Bob bob.mcilvaney@btinternet.com,bobmcilvaney@protonmail.com, 

07801 288152. 

Essex, Willson, Nigel nigel@easyconsultancy.co.uk, 07809 116676.  

Fairoaks, Hill, Martin zeusolympus@btinternet.com, 02087 861922/07976 439658. 

Fife, Segar, Martin martflyer@gmail.com, 07855 444961 
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Gloucestershire/Herefordshire/ Shropshire/Cheshire/Wales, Howard, Nick 

nghoward1964@gmail.com, 07922 142755. 

Gloucestershire, Waldron, Chris waldron794@gmail.com 07796 030879. 

Gwynedd, Steptoe, Roy roysteptoe@aol.com, 01286 832449/07989 582264. 

Hampshire, Hughes, Helena helenahughes@btinternet.com, 07973 174245. 

Hampshire, Thompson, C crt@alternateair.co.uk, 07710 093155. 

Hertfordshire, Pich, Euan euanpich@yahoo.co.uk. 

High Wycombe, Thorogood, Steve stevetgood@gmail.com, 07905 007643. 

High Wycombe, Jones, Arwyn arwyn@camflight.com, 01799 584519/07876 567474. 

Isle of Scilly, Smethurst, Tamar Tamar.Smethurst@scilly.gov.uk, 07584026471. 

Isle of Wight, Slack, Terry terry.terman@icloud.com, 01983 401466/07917 194604. 

Kent, Turner, Tom thomasahturner@hotmail.co.uk, 07888 667843. 

Leicester, Bonham, Steve steve@thebonhams.net, 07808 171792. 

Lincolnshire, Penney, David dhgpenney@msn.com, 01406 540461/01427 872034. 

Norwich, McDowell, Ian ian.mcdowell@hotmail.co.uk, 07968 186908. 

Newcastle, Fawcett, Tim timofaw@blueyonder.co.uk, 07768 718352. 

Newcastle, Elstree, Duxford, Watson, J bw36320@gmail.com, 07771 771793. 

Newcastle, Spedding, Mark mark@spedding.me, 07852 966434. 

Mid Lothian, Rodger, Colin colinrodger007@gmail.com, 01875 822055/07711294385. 

Norfolk, McNeal, Alan airbaseuk@outlook.com, 01760 441744/07770 883216. 

Norfolk, Wilkins, Matthew matt.wilkins@oldbuck.com, 01983 860806 Option 4. 

Northern Ireland, Beckett, Jonathan jonny_beckett@hotmail.com, 07793 712191. 

Nottinghamshire, Pearce, Micheal mpearce.rocc@gmail.com, 07776365214. 

Oxfordshire, Radcliffe, Mr mradcliffe1@btinternet.com, 01902 847551/07973 134237. 

Popham, Howarth, Robert, bobhowarth99@btinternet.com, 07719 156631 

Popham, Sellen, Christopher, chris.sellen56@gmail.com, 07507 263500, 07507 263500 

Shobdon, Brown, Phillip phillipjbrown60@gmail.com, 07939 122218. 
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Shoreham, Haffenden, John john@aerozeal.com, 07852 728728. 

Shoreham, Latham, James james@jameslatham.net, 07761 184669 

Shropshire, Hall, Oliver Hall.oliver95@gmail.com, 07545 414101. 

Shuttleworth, De Main, John, john.demain@shuttleworth.org, 07875028876 

Staffordshire, Cooke, J flyingstuff@hotmail.com, 07773 459756. 

Staffordshire, Rowlands, Christopher c.rowlands910@btinternet.com, 07986 270129. 

Suffolk, Gooderham, Robert paramotorrob@gmail.com, 07813 870902. 

Suffolk, Collings, Peter petercollings@gmail.com, email@petercollings.com , 07949 730811. 

Swansea, Howells, David david@howellsaviation.co.uk. 

Wales, Brownfield, James brownfieldmusic@gmail.com, 07786 803777. 

Wiltshire/Somerset/Gloucestershire/Berks/Dorset/Hampshire, Curtis-Slater, David 

info@gsaviation.co.uk, 01672 515535. 

Wiltshire, Leatham, Clive clive.leatham@qinetiq.com, 07766 143146. 

Wiltshire, Lewis, Geoff, geoff_lewis_uk@yahoo.co.uk, 07827 448505. 

Warwickshire/Staffordshire/West Mids/Worcestershire, Moon, Andy ajmoon@me.com, 

07968 342720. 

Yorkshire, Stephenson, Lee leestevo95@gmail.com, 07581 286911/01482 845495. 

Yorkshire, Garton, Stuart pilot@shiresurveys.com, info@gartonaviation.co.uk, 07721 

014501. 

Yorkshire, Ford, Peter ford_peter@lineone.net, 07768 105491. 
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